
Department  Chair Name Ext. Email

Art & Art History Brian Glaze 7712 bglaze@albright.edu

Biology Adam Hersperger 6617 mhersperger@albright.edu

Trudy Eguae-Obazee, co-chair 7703 tobazee@albright.edu

Andy Junikiewicz, co-chair 7705 ajunikiewicz@albright.edu

Chemistry and Biochemistry Matt Sonntag 7745 msonntag@albright.edu

Kate Lehman, co-chair 7291 klehman@albright.edu

Heidi Mau, co-chair 6712 hmau@albright.edu

Computer Science Jeff Lentz 7806 jlentz@albright.edu

Education Rod Warfield 7791 rwarfield@albright.edu

English Lawrence Morris 6759 lmorris@albright.edu

Fashion Merchandising & Design Doreen Burdalski 7811 dburdalski@albright.edu

History John Pankratz 7823 jpankratz@albright.edu

Mathematics Chris Catone 7850 ccatone@albright.edu

Music Mike D'Errico 7268 mderrico@albright.edu

Philosophy Lisa Bellantoni 7709 lbellantoni@albright.edu

Physics Brian Buerke 7787 bbuerke@albright.edu

Political Science Irene Langran 7570 ilangran@albright.edu

Psychology Gwen Seidman 6742 gseidman@albright.edu

Religious Studies Jennifer Koosed 7760 jkoosed@albright.edu

Sociology & Anthropology Beth Keister 7885 ekiester@albright.edu

Theatre Matt Fotis 7873 mfotis@albright.edu

World Languages and Cultures Abby McGovern 7691 amcgovern@albright.edu
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